
AVID Campus Coordinators 
2022-2023 

 
High School 

Campus Coordinator Email Phone Number  

Brandeis Jennifer Brewer jennifer.brewer@nisd.net 210-397-8200 

Brennan Felipe Lopez felipe.lopez@nisd.net 210-398-1250 

Clark Lisa Smalls lisa.smalls@nisd.net 210-397-5150 

Harlan Elena Umbel elena.umbel@nisd.net 210-398-2200 

Holmes Monica Yzaguirre monica.yzaguirre@nisd.net 210-397-7000 

Jay Daniela Mercado daniela.mercado@nisd.net 210-397-2700 

Marshall Robert Mojica robert.mojica@nisd.net 210-397-7100 

O’Connor Helen Womack helen.womack@nisd.net 210-397-4800 

Sotomayor Geanna Luna geanna.luna@nisd.net 210-398-2700 

Stevens Maryann Srulowitz maryann.srulowitz@nisd.net 210-397-6450 

Taft James King james.king@nisd.net 210-397-6000 

Warren Kristi Kyler kristi.kyler@nisd.net 210-397-4200 

 


